Model : 45W SERIES AC/DC SINGLE/DUAL/TRIPLE OPEN FRAME POWER BOARD
Features
•Universal input 100 to 240VAC
•Meets FCC/CISPR class B EMI
•ROHS and Green Power Available
•Power saving and High efficiency
•IEC320 inlet class I
•Compact size: L102*W76*H28 mm

Output
Rating
Output
Voltage
Output
Current/Max .
Model No.
Output
Rating
Output
Voltage
Output
Current/Max .
P1045-030 26.4W 3.3V 8A 5V 4A 5V 4A
P1045-050 40W 5V 8A 12V 2A 12V 2A
P1045-075 40.5W 7.5V 5.4A 5V 4A -5V 0.2A
P1045-120 44.4W 12V 3.7A 24V 1A 5V 4A
P1045-135 44.6W 13.5V 3.3A 12V 2A
P1045-150 45W 15V 3A -12V 0.2A
P1045-240 45.6W 24V 1.9A 5V 4A
P1045-270 45.9W 27V 1.7A 15V 1.6A
P1045-480 48W 48V 1A -15V 0.2A
5V 4A
24V 1A
-12V 0.2A
46.4W